
Holiday Break Activity Bingo

Show us your work! Tag us @lulujrdotcom
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At-Home Activities For Kids

1. Write A Wintry Story:  https://www.instagram.com/p/CHK-I3lrK4Y/

2. Draw A Winter Scene:  https://www.instagram.com/p/CHaa5uyjyv1/

3. Make A Snowflake:  https://diy-enthusiasts.com/decorating-ideas/christmas/paper-snowflakes-free-
patterns-instructions/

4. Make A Snowman:  https://www.allfreesewing.com/Winter-Projects/Frosty-Sock-Snowmen-NSM2018

5. Play Hide & Seek:  https://earlyimpactlearning.com/15-hide-and-seek-variations-twists-on-the-classic-game/

6. Indoor Treasure Hunt:  https://www.thespruce.com/indoor-treasure-hunt-for-children-1695332

7. Make A Pinata:  https://www.wikihow.com/Make-a-Pi%C3%B1ata

8. Make Rock Candy:  https://youtu.be/HvKJz4M585c

9. Create A Family Tree:  https://www.canva.com/graphs/family-trees/

10. Origami Animals:  https://www.origamiway.com/origami-animals.shtml

11. Read A Book:  https://blog.lulujr.com/get-caught-reading-in-2020-with-lulu-junior/

12. Build A Pillow Fort:  https://www.bestow.com/blog/how-to-make-a-pillow-fort/

13. Make A Scrap Book:  https://www.creativelive.com/blog/scrapbook-ideas-for-beginners/

14. Play A Board Game:  https://nymag.com/strategist/article/best-board-games-for-kids.html

15. Make Bubbles:  https://www.todaysparent.com/family/how-to-make-giant-homemade-bubbles/

16. Make A Bird Feeder:  https://www.todaysparent.com/family/crafts/craft-bird-feeder/

17. Make A Time Capsule:  https://www.livingwellspendingless.com/how-to-make-a-family-time-capsule/

18. Create A Comic Strip:  https://blog.lulujr.com/become-a-comic-book-creator/

19. Play Charades:  https://childhood101.com/play-charades/

20.Make Slime:  https://artfulparent.com/best-butter-slime-recipe/

21. Take A Virtual Tour:  https://naturalhistory.si.edu/visit/virtual-tour

22.Tell A Story:  https://www.mensaforkids.org/teach/lesson-plans/the-art-of-storytelling/

23.Finger Paint Your Pets:  http://www.craftychild.com/finger-painting.html

24.Build Math Shapes:  https://www.toucanbox.com/activities/how-to-make-a-paper-plate-craft-icosahedron
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